
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITE NABCO 
QM 050 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Regd. Office (FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR: GUWAHATI -7810011 

CIN: U40101AS200356GCO07238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973.1973 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.acgcl.co.in 

TENDER NOTICE 
NIT No-AEGCLSTIC/TECH-12/2022-23/11 

The Deputy General Manager, Silchar T&T Circle. AEGCL. invites tender from eligible bidders for 

"PROCUREMENT OF ONE (1) NO. OF 110 V DC BATTERY BANK ALONG WITH 300AH CHARGER 

INCLUDING ERECTION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING AT 132Kv DULLAVCHERRA GS, AEGCL" under 
Silchar T&T Circle. 

(A) Basic Details 

Tender No. AEGCL/STTC/TECH-12/2022-23/11 
Tender details/Name of work Procurement of One (1) No. of 110 V DC Battery Bank 

along With 300AH Charger including Erection, Testing 
and Commissioning at 132KV Dullavcherra GSS, AEGCL 
Supply &Electrical works. Work type 

(Supply/Service/turnkey/Electrical 
work/Civil work/IT) 
Tender inviting authority 

(i) Designation: 
Deputy General Manager. 

Deputy General Manager 
(ii) Address: Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL, Meherpur. Silchar- 15 

Cost of Tender Paper 

Total tender value 
Rs.1000.00 

Rs.6,76,860.00 (Inclusive of GST) 

(B) Critical Dates 

Tender Available in Website 

Submission start date 

Tender Submission End date 

From 14.00Hrs. of 27.12.2022 

From 11.00Hrs. of 28.12.2022 
At 14.00Hrs. of 18.01.2023 

Tender Opening date At 11.30 Hrs. of 19.01.2023 

|Pre-bid meeting date (if available) NA 

Interested bidders may kindly refer the following websites for detailed NIT, Bid Document & Price Bid-

Vww.acgcl.co.in. 
The undersigncd reserves the right to accept'reject any or all tender without assigning any reason thereof. 

Deputy General Manager, 
Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL 
Mcherpur, Silchar-1 

Memo No.: AEGCL/STTC/TECH-12/2022-23/422 (A) Dated: 26.12.2022 
Copy To: 

I. The Chief General Manager (O&M), CAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Ghy-01. For favour of 

kind information. 

2. The General Manager, Central Assam Zone. AEGCL. Nagaon for favour of kind information. 

3. The AGM-IT, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT & Bid Document in the AEGCL's website. 

(Copy enclosed). 
4. The AGM (PRO). O/o the MD. AEGCL. for publication of the NIT in the Assam Tribune, Dainik 

Jugasankha (Silchar Edition). 
5. The all AGMs under this Circle for information and circulation. They are requested to display the notice in 

their respective Notice Board including Sub Station Notice Boards. 

Deputy General Manager, 
Silchar T&T Circle AEGCL 

Circle Office: - ofmice of The Deputy Gieneral Manager, Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Silchar T&T Circle. 

Meherpur. Silchar-788015. Ph/Fax: - 03842-224520, email: dgmte.silchar@ aegcl.co.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

